Releases - August 17, 2020

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

301497
252470
206946
239623
205384
251832
196116
267309
243593
269891
222875
177600
276485
161344
205137
116711
219761
177745
171951
313919
303713
313695

Raper
Wilkins
Gaffney
Gilkey
Kiskaden
Nash
Kase
Carver
Hack
McCarthy
Turner
Grisham
Hager
Medley
Bailey
Beason
Jones
Mayhew
Beverly
Goff
Baskerville
Johnson

Travis
Matthew
Timothy
Shawn
Chad
John
Justin
William
Corinna
Stuart
Richard
Johnathan
Tia
John
Jimmie
Shawn
George
Wesley
Shawn
Michael
Steven
Trevor

B

F

Gene

A

Blake

L

T

Frank

D
Bernard
Blake

D
Alexander
E

Alan

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Not Specified

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From
CTS-Russell
Grayson County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr

Christian County Jail
Taylor County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail

Kentucky State Penitentiary
Northpoint Training Center

Ross- Cash Center
Crittenden County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex
Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Grayson County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail

Warren County Jail
Hopkins County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Warren County Jail
Fulton County Jail
Crittenden County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex

Russell County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



