DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
301497 Raper	Travis		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	CTS-Russell	Class D (1 - 5 years)
252470 Wilkins	Matthew	В	Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
206946 Gaffney	Timothy		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
239623 Gilkey	Shawn		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
205384 Kiskaden	Chad	F	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Taylor County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
251832 Nash	John		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
196116 Kase	Justin		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class C (5 - 10 years)
267309 Carver	William	Gene	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
243593 Hack	Corinna		Discharged - Not Specified	Ross- Cash Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
269891 McCarthy	Stuart	Α	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
222875 Turner	Richard		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Green River Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
177600 Grisham	Johnathan	Blake	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
276485 Hager	Tia	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
161344 Medley	John	T	Shock Probation Began - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
205137 Bailey	Jimmie	Frank	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
116711 Beason	Shawn	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
219761 Jones	George	Bernard	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
177745 Mayhew	Wesley	Blake	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
171951 Beverly	Shawn	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
313919 Goff	Michael	Alexander	Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
303713 Baskerville	Steven	E	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
313695 Johnson	Trevor	Alan	Shock Probation Began - In State	Russell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)